TDM SHDSL Modem
SHDSL TDM modem Series is a telecommunication product designed for carriers and SME users. The standalone modems offer a variety of
choices for data interfaces to meet different connection needs. SHDSL TDM modem series features E1/T1, Data and Ethernet interfaces,
allowing connection to different DTE types. When equipped with multiple interfaces, the standalone SHDSL modem combines user traffic
over the SHDSL link. Available DTE combinations include E1+Ethernet, T1+Ethernet that can work simultaneously to share the DSL bandwidth.
The SHDSL modem supports two different connectors for G.703 E1 application that link to TDM service either by balanced 120Ω RJ45 jack or
unbalanced 75Ω dual BNCs with bit rates from 64kbps to 2.048Mbps. For T1 connection, the SHDSL modem offers balanced 100Ω RJ45 Jack
to carry bit rates from 64Kbps to 1.544Mbps. For Ethernet interface application, the SHDSL modem supports 10/100Mbps auto-detected Fast

em
DSL Series  -  TDM SHDSL modem
Ordering Information
2-wire G.SHDSL TDM
Model Name Description
SHDTU03-E1-AD E1 NTU, AC+DC Power (2-wire 2.3Mbps)
SHDTU03-ET100-AD Ethernet 10/100Base-TX Ethernet Bridge NTU, AC+DC Power  (2-wire 2.3Mbps)
SHDTU03-V35-AD V35 TDM NTU, AC+DC Power  w/V35 Cable  (2-wire 2.3Mbps)
 4-wire G.SHDSL.bis TDM
Model Name Description
SHDTU03bA-31-AD E1/V35/LAN multi-interface NTU with AC+DC Power  (4-wire 11.4Mbps)
Application
Router
PBXLAN LAN
V.35 Ethernet E1
S HDTU03-E1 S HDTU03-E1 S HDTU03-E1
S HDTU03-V35 S HDTU03-ET100 S HDTU03-E1
E1 E1 E1
PDH/ SDH
V.35
Ethernet
E1
LAN
LAN
SHDTU03bA-31 SHDTU03bA-31
Router
PBX
V.35
Ethernet
E1
Router
LAN
LAN
PBX
Copper
(SHDSL)
Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details.
w w w.c tcu.com CTC UNION TECHNOLOGIES CO.,  LTD. 11-15 TDM SHDSL Modem
        Interface            Power Type
SHDTU03 – □□ – □□
Example: SHDTU03 – E1 – AD
DSL Series  -  TDM SHDSL modem